

20 April 2022

Coca-Cola HBC AG (the "Company")

Notification of transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities ("PDMRs")

The Company has been notified that the following PDMRs acquired ordinary shares of CHF 6.70 each ("Shares") in the Company on 19 April 2022 through their participation in the Company's Employee Share Purchase Plan ("ESPP"). The Company has been also contributing to the ESPP according to the rules and the respective acquisitions by the Company of Shares on behalf of the PDMRs on 19 April 2022 are also set out below.

PDMR	Number of Shares	Number of Shares	Share price
	acquired by the	acquired by the	
	PDMRs under the	Company on behalf	
	ESPP	of the PDMRs	
		under the ESPP	
ZORAN BOGDANOVIC	2,158.842	450.948	£ 15.80664
JAN GUSTAVSSON	2,064.881	389.159	£ 15.80664
MINAS AGELIDIS	663.079	298.732	£ 15.80664
MARCEL MARTIN	92.690	53.554	£ 15.80664
SANDA PAREZANOVIC	52.007	53.592	£ 15.80664
PANAGIOTA KALOGERAKI	1,099.050	337.708	£ 15.80664
NIKOLAOS KALAITZIDAKIS	1,768.212	51.638	£ 15.80664
VITALIY NOVIKOV	3,261.613	50.940	£ 15.80664
MOURAD AJARTI	2,014.824	248.791	£ 15.80664
BARBARA TOENZ	386.829	-	£ 15.80664
BEN ALMANZAR	328.329	-	£ 15.80664
SPYROS MELLO	73.326	-	£ 15.80664
IVO BJELIS	821.678	32.903	£ 15.80664

The Notification of Dealing Forms for each PDMR and for the Company's contributions can be found below.



1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	ZORAN BOGDANOVIC			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER			
b)	Initial notification / Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICA	TION		
3	Details of the issuer, emission al	lowance market pa	rticipant, au	ction platform,	
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC	AG		
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7	JGVE49		
4		ction to be repeated for (i) each type of assaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where			
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF			
,	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIB UNDER THE COMI PURCHASE PLAN		URCHASE SHARES LOYEE SHARE	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
-,		Price(s)	Volu	me(s)	
		15.80664 GBP	2,158	8.842	
d)	Aggregated information				
	A save set ed velves	Price	Volume	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	2,158.842	GBP 34,124.04	
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			
5	Details of the transaction(s): sec instrument; (ii) each type of tran transactions have been conduct	saction; (iii) each da		• •	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC CHF 6.70 EACH	AG ORDINA	RY SHARES OF	
	Identification code	CH0198251305			



b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Drice(s) Valure (s)			
		Price(s) Volume(s)			
		15.80664 GBP		50.948	
d)	Aggregated information		•		
		Price	Volume	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	450.948	GBP 7,127.97	
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	JAN GUSTAVSSON			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	GENERAL COUNSEL AND COMPANY SECRETARY			
b)	b) Initial notification / Amendment INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission al auctioneer or auction monitor	lowance market participant, auction platform,			
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG			
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49			
4		tion to be repeated for (i) each type of			
	= =	saction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where			
	transactions have been conduct				
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF			
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			

b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		Value	no(s)	
				Volume(s)		
		15.80664 GBP		2,064	.881	
d)	Aggregated information		ı			
	A consisted at the	Price	Volun	ne	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	2,064	.881	GBP 32,638.83	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of ansaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where				
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBC	CAGOF	RDINA	RY SHARES OF	
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	ES ON I PANY'S	BEHAL	F OF PDMR	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)		Volun	ne(s)	
		15.80664 GBP		389.1	59	
d)	Aggregated information					
		Price	Volun	ne	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	389.1	59	GBP 6,151.30	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				



1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	MINAS AGELIDIS			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	REGIONAL DIRECTOR			
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, uctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HB	CAG		
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE4	19	
4		rction to be repeated for (i) each type of nsaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ted			
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF			
•	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
		Price(s)		Volun	ne(s)
		15.80664 GBP		663.0	79
d)	Aggregated information		1		1
		Price	Volum	ie	Total
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	663.07	79	GBP 10,481.05
	- Price		•		
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			
5	Details of the transaction(s): sec instrument; (ii) each type of tran transactions have been conduct	nsaction; (iii) each d		_	•
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			



b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 15.80664 GBP			Volume(s) 298.732		
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price 15.80664 GBP	Volum 298.73		Total GBP 4,721.95		
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19					
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON					

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	MARCEL MARTIN				
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	CHIEF CORPORATE AFFAIRS & SUSTAINABILITY OFFICER				
b)	Initial notification / Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	llowance market participant, auction platform,				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4	Details of the transaction(s): see	ction to be repeated for (i) each type of				
	instrument; (ii) each type of trar	nsaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where				
	transactions have been conduct	ed				
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF				
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				

c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)	Price(s)		me(s)	
		15.80664 GBP		92.6	90	
d)	Aggregated information		•	l.		
		Price	Volum	ne	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	92.69	0	GBP 1,465.12	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of nsaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ted				
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF				
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	RES ON IPANY'S	BEHA	LF OF PDMR	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)		Volu	me(s)	
		15.80664 GBP		53.5	54	
d)	Aggregated information					
		Price	Volur	me	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP 53.554 GBP 846.51			GBP 846.51	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				

1	Details of the person discharging associated	managerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	SANDA PAREZANOVIC



2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	CHIEF PEOPLE AND CULTURE OFFICER				
b)	Initial notification / Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allo	owance market pa	rticipan	nt, aucti	on platform,	
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4		ction to be repeated for (i) each type of saction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ed				
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF				
,	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
•		Price(s)		Volume	e(s)	
		15.80664 GBP		52.007	` '	
d)	Aggregated information					
J.,	, igg. ogacea eae	Price	Volum	e	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	52.007		GBP 822.06	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5	Details of the transaction(s): sect instrument; (ii) each type of trans transactions have been conducted	action; (iii) each d				
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF				
,	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MA	TCHING	CONT	RIBUTION TO	
		PURCHASE SHA	RES ON	BEHALI	F OF PDMR	



		UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			Volume(s) 53.592		
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price 15.80664 GBP	Volui 53.59			
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				

1	Details of the person dischargin associated	g managerial responsibilities / person closely	
a)	Name	PANAGIOTA KALOGERAKI	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER	
b)	Initial notification / Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION	
3	-	llowance market participant, auction platform,	
	auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG	
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49	
4	Details of the transaction(s): see	ction to be repeated for (i) each type of	
	instrument; (ii) each type of trar	nsaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where	
	transactions have been conduct	ed	
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF	
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH	
	Identification code	CH0198251305	
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARE UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN	S
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)		
		Price(s) Volume(s)	



d)		15.80664 GBP		I.UJJ	.050
d)				,	
	Aggregated information	•	•		
		Price	Volume		Total
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	1,099.0	50	GBP 17,372.29
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			
5	Details of the transaction(s): sec instrument; (ii) each type of tran transactions have been conducted	saction; (iii) each d		_	=
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HBO	` AG ORD	INAR	Y SHARES OF
u,	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH		/	1 31 // (123 01
	, 31				
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MAT	CHING C	ONT	RIBUTION TO
		PURCHASE SHAR	ES ON BE	EHALI	F OF PDMR
		UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	PANY'S E	MPLO	OYEE SHARE
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
		Price(s)	,	Volun	ne(s)
		15.80664 GBP	:	337.7	08
d)	Aggregated information				
		Price	Volum	ne	Total
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	337.70	08	GBP 5,338.03
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	NIKOLAOS KALAITZIDAKIS	
2	Reason for the notification		



a)	Position/status	REGIONAL DIRE	CTOR		
b)	Initial notification / Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFIC	ATION		
3	Details of the issuer, emission a	llowance market p	articipar	nt, au	uction platform,
_	auctioneer or auction monitor	I			
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HE	BC AG		
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TN0	G7JGVE4	9	
4	Details of the transaction(s): see instrument; (ii) each type of tran transactions have been conduct	saction; (iii) each			
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HE	CAGOR	DIN	ARY SHARES OF
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRI UNDER THE COI PURCHASE PLAI	MPANY'S	_	PURCHASE SHARES PLOYEE SHARE
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
		Price(s)		Volu	ume(s)
		15.80664 GBP		1,76	58.212
d)	Aggregated information				
u,	Aggregated information	Price	Volume	.	Total
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	1,768.2		GBP 27,949.49
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			
5	Details of the transaction(s): sec	 ction to be repeate	ed for (i) e	each	type of
	instrument; (ii) each type of tran				
	transactions have been conduct	•	,	- *	
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HE	C AG OR	DIN	ARY SHARES OF
- /	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN			
		1			



		Price(s)		Volur	ne(s)
		15.80664 GBP		51.63	38
d)	Aggregated information				
		Price	Volur	ne	Total
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	51.63	8	GBP 816.22
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			

1	Details of the person dischargin associated	g managerial responsibili	ties / person closely
a)	Name	VITALIY NOVIKOV	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	DIGITAL COMMERCE BUDIRECTOR	JSINESS DEVELOPMENT
b)	Initial notification / Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION	
3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	llowance market participa	ant, auction platform,
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG	
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE	49
4	Details of the transaction(s): sec instrument; (ii) each type of tran transactions have been conduct	nsaction; (iii) each date; ar	= =
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG O CHF 6.70 EACH	RDINARY SHARES OF
	Identification code	CH0198251305	
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION UNDER THE COMPANY' PURCHASE PLAN	N TO PURCHASE SHARES S EMPLOYEE SHARE
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 15.80664 GBP	Volume(s) 3,261.613
d)	Aggregated information		



		Price	Volume	,	Total
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	3,261.6	13	GBP 51,555.14
	- Price				
	- Frice				
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			
5	Details of the transaction(s): sed instrument; (ii) each type of tran transactions have been conduct	saction; (iii) each			
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HB	C AG OR	DINA	RY SHARES OF
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MA			
		PURCHASE SHA			
		UNDER THE COMPURCHASE PLAN		EMPL	OYEE SHARE
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	TORCHASETEAL	<u> </u>		
		Price(s)		Volur	ne(s)
		15.80664 GBP		50.94	10
d)	Aggregated information				
		Price	Volum	ne	Total
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	50.94	0	GBP 805.19
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	MOURAD AJARTI	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	CHIEF DIGITAL & TECHINOLOGY OFFICER	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION	



3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	llowance market pa	articipant, au	uction platform,
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HB	CAG	
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49		
4	Details of the transaction(s): see instrument; (ii) each type of tran transactions have been conduct	saction; (iii) each c		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBO CHF 6.70 EACH	C AG ORDINA	ARY SHARES OF
	Identification code	CH0198251305		
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIE UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	1PANY'S EMP	PURCHASE SHARES PLOYEE SHARE
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Val	umo(s)
		Price(s) Volume(s) 15.80664 GBP 2,014.824		` '
d)	Aggregated information	Duine	Mahama	Takal
	- Aggregated volume	Price 15.80664 GBP	Volume 2,014.824	Total GBP 31,847.60
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19		
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON		
5	Details of the transaction(s): sed instrument; (ii) each type of tran transactions have been conduct	isaction; (iii) each d ed	late; and (iv)	each place where
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBO CHF 6.70 EACH	C AG ORDINA	ARY SHARES OF
	Identification code	CH0198251305		
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			
		Price(s)		ume(s)
		15.80664 GBP	248	3.791



d)	Aggregated information			
		Price	Volume	Total
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	248.791	GBP 3,932.55
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19		
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON		

1	Details of the person discharging associated	g managerial respo	onsibiliti	es/p	erson closely
a)	Name	BARBARA TOENZ			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	CHIEF CUSTOMER & COMMERCIAL OFFICER			CIAL OFFICER
b)	Initial notification / Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICA	ATION		
3	Details of the issuer, emission al auctioneer or auction monitor	llowance market pa	articipar	nt, au	ction platform,
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HB	CAG		
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE4	9	
4	Details of the transaction(s): sec instrument; (ii) each type of tran transactions have been conduct	saction; (iii) each o			<u> </u>
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HB	C AG OR	DINA	RY SHARES OF
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRII UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	1PANY'S	_	URCHASE SHARES LOYEE SHARE
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
		Price(s)		Volu	ıme(s)
		15.80664 GBP		386.	.829
d)	Aggregated information				
		Price	Volum	е	Total
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	386.82	:9	GBP 6,114.47
	- Price	<u> </u>	1		I



e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	BEN ALMANZAR				
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	lowance market participant, auction platform,				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4		ction to be repeated for (i) each type of asaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where				
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HB	C AG OR	DINA	ARY SHARES OF	
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHA UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	TORCHASETEAN				
		Price(s) 15.80664 GBP		Volume(s)		
				328.329		
d)	Aggregated information					
		Price	Volum	е	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	328.32	29	GBP 5,189.78	
	- Price		<u> </u>			
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				



1	Details of the person discharginassociated	g managerial respo	onsibiliti	es/p	erson closely	
a)	Name	SPYROS MELLO				
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	STRATEGY AND TRANSFORMATION DIRECTOR				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	lowance market participant, auction platform,				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4		on(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of se of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				()	
		Price(s)		Volume(s) 73.326		
		15.80664 GBP		73.320		
d)	Aggregated information					
	- Aggregated volume	Price	Volum		Total	
	- Aggregated volume	15.80664 GBP	73.326	5	GBP 1,159.04	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-04-19				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				



1	Details of the person dischargin associated	g managerial respo	nsibiliti	es / p	erson closely	
a)	Name	IVO BJELIS				
2	Reason for the notification	on for the notification				
a)	Position/status	CHIEF SUPPLY CHAIN OFFICER				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission a auctioneer or auction monitor	llowance market participant, auction platform,				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HB	COCA-COLA HBC AG			
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted					
a)	Description of the financial	COCA-COLA HB	CAGOR	DINA	ARY SHARES OF	
	instrument, type of instrument	CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
-		Price(s)		Volume(s)		
		15.80664 GBP		821	1.678	
d)	Aggregated information		T		1	
d)		Price	Volum	e	Total	
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	Price 15.80664 GBP	Volum 821.67		Total GBP 12,987.96	
d)						
d) e)	- Aggregated volume					
	- Aggregated volume - Price	15.80664 GBP				
e)	- Aggregated volume - Price Date of the transaction Place of the transaction Details of the transaction(s): see instrument; (ii) each type of transaction	15.80664 GBP 2022-04-19 XLON Etion to be repeated associon; (iii) each decorated associon.	821.67	'8	GBP 12,987.96	
e) f)	- Aggregated volume - Price Date of the transaction Place of the transaction Details of the transaction(s): see instrument; (ii) each type of trantansactions have been conduct	15.80664 GBP 2022-04-19 XLON ction to be repeated association; (iii) each deed	821.67	each	type of each place where	
e) f)	- Aggregated volume - Price Date of the transaction Place of the transaction Details of the transaction(s): see instrument; (ii) each type of transaction	15.80664 GBP 2022-04-19 XLON Etion to be repeated associon; (iii) each decorated associon.	821.67	each	type of each place where	



b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			Volum 32.903		
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price 15.80664 GBP	Volu 32.90		Total GBP 520.09	
e) f)	Date of the transaction Place of the transaction	2022-04-19 XLON				

This notification is made in accordance with the requirements of the UK Market Abuse Regulation and EU Market Abuse Regulation.

For further information please contact:

Jan Gustavsson

General Counsel and Company Secretary +41 (0) 41 726 01 10